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
EVES DA 6.71383

2 story

FR 1.4661

FOR BEST CLASSIFIED ADVERTISING
RESULTS - CALL FA 8-4000

OPEN HOUSE
POTENTIAL INCOME PROPERTY

Sat. and Sun, 11-5

21213 Budlong — Torrance

BEST BUY. 3 bedroom, 1% baths, residence, Cement block
fence, close to s shopping & churehe s ol
Low tax hborhiood on dead - e

1
ar garage, wall to \\nl'
Hllnllphllul Patio with ulmnlnum o
¢ doors ‘to” patio, Patio W
Must see to appreciate, Priced 'nl $21

Every Sat. & Sun 11-5
20804 South Western

8 bedroom corner home on R-3 lot. Lot size 60 x 150, Double
detached garage, separate dining m..m Room for additional
units in rear_of home, 8 minutes from downtown 'luu.m.:\u
near CMA, Harvey's, Douglag Afrcraft., Price $§16,000.

)
ing, acou: 'mp- ting
ring, slid=

mlunlul in
),

sales |uu.

Lucky Market Bldg. Corner Torrance and Crenshaw

2507 Torrance Blvd. FA 8-9262

ART DUPUIS—FA 8-9147

SELLING EVERYTHING WE HAVE—WE NEED LISTINGSI

OAK PARK ESTATES

3 Bedrooms and Family Room
2 Bedrooms and Den
2 Baths

From $1200 Down

TO QUALIFIED BUYERS
PRICED FROM $19,350

All wool carpeting
Weod floors
Shake roofs
New & used brick and Palos Verdes planters
Built-in range and oven
80,000 BTU forced air furnaces
Sliding glass doors
Concrete drives
PLUS MANY OTHER FINE FEATURES

Close to Schools and Freeway
See Furnished Models

Now

228th and Figueroa
(EAST 3 BLOCKS)

TE 5-3442

CUSTOM OR ECONOMY — WE GOT IT

SOUTH REDONDC
2 on Large Lot

Low down payment, owner will” carry loan back  with
interest rate 2 bedroom, plus 1 bedroom with occan
on 60° x 160" lot, 2 bedroom rvecently decorated with

wall to wall carpeting, Potential rental income, $200 per
Innnlh, Submit,

low

Low Down, Nu 2nd 2
J/| Bcnh;

Den, Built-ins
$15,500 Full Price

Recently  red o, In auti-
bre

Bedroom,

and oven, books | ful - parkay

chses with ‘planter box, flag- | bar vanel
stone patio, wall n.] wall cars 'l“\l:, I ‘ il N

seting, and many other extras, 1
Good North Torvance location | Walk l-v Whopphig and
Submit, Excellent financing, DA 5:1777 FR 0 2555
Owner  bought another home
and wants a deal, s ’

A 5-1777 FR 0-2555

3 Bdrm., 134 Bath

Hollywood Riviera FULL PRICE $16,950

3 and Family Room

Hardwood floors, bullt=in

A deluxe, Imu\n.n one ot ﬁh.l. Tahso and oven. dlkposal tire

(- AN place, double “garage, ‘plus a

“ e 50" lot, Close to every-

s nil S0P A thing, A huy Submit your
s aBok 0 YO, ALCED O ""“" or trade

ers, Asking 030, Will trade <1777 FR 0-2555

for income pr

WE HAVE SF.VERAI. CASH BUYERS FOR A 3 BEDROOM
AND FAMILY ROOM UP TO $25,000, MUST BE EX-
CELLENT LOCATION, CALL US FOR FREE APPRAISAL.

DONSKER REALTY

2220 Sepulveda Blvd,
DA 5-1

777 FR

©

4333 Redondo Beach Blvd.




